OVERVIEW
INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120/277/347 OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC) 6, 12
CW1 INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120/277/347 OUTPUT POWER (W) 36 - 130
CW1 INPUT POWER (W) 30
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
LUMINAIRE
REMOTE NORMALLY ON
ELECTRICAL AND CIRCUITRY

EBNX  •  Rev. 2024-9-6
EBNX
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION
MODEL RATINGS
MR16
SMALL HEAD C/W MR16 OR LED LAMP
6 V 12 V
LED 4WLR, 5WLA 4WLR, 5WLA, 6WLA, 7WLA
EBNX ATD
SERIES
VOLTS
(V)
WATTS
(W)
LAMP
SELECTION
HOUSING
COLOR
MANDATORY
OPTIONS
OPTIONS
EBNX 06 -
12 -
6
12
036 -
050 -
072 -
100 -
130 -
36, NI-CD
50, LEAD ACID
72, LEAD ACID
100, LEAD ACID
130, LEAD ACID
SEE LAMP
SELECTION
CHART
BLK -
WHT -
BLACK
WHITE
ATD - AUTO-
TEST
BLANK -
CW1 1 -
STANDARD +10°C TO +25°C
COLD WEATHER AT -40°C TO +40°C
1 Only available with 6V 36W, 12V 36W and 12V 72W (Ni-Cd if ordered with CW1)
MODEL VOLTS (V)
WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
30 MIN. 60 MIN. 90 MIN. 120 MIN.
EBNX06036
6
36 18 12 9
EBNX06050 50 25 16.5 12.5
EBNX06072 72 36 24 18
EBNX06100 100 50 33 25
EBNX06130 130 65 43 33
EBNX12036
12
36 18 12 9
EBNX12050 50 25 16.5 12.5
EBNX12072 72 36 24 18